Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2021

TC Ravensburg ( 20602 )

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 26.04.2021

Anlage
St. Christina, 88212 Ravensburg

Sportwart/in
Maigler, Barbara
T 01738583339 maiglerbarbara@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Parcelli, Leonard
T 0176 72427770 partschelli@gmail.com
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Herren 30 1
MF: Sven Carlsen
m 015115166218; sven@carlsen-rv.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

Valero Llabata, Carlos (ESP A/D)18203619

Carlsen, Sven
Ewald, Frank
Reinalter, Philipp
Drager, Michael
Usadel, Philipp
Hamma, Marc
Méhr, Benjamin
Mahr, Sebastian
Schmitz, Michael
Waibel, Niklas
Brunner, Maximilian
Kiderlen, Thomas
Rief, Christoph

Ersatzspieler

E1l

E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Fetzer, Kilian

Kern, Thorsten
M6Im, Frank
Bendel, Thilo
Marquardt, Jorg
Stohr, Thomas
Fischbach, Oliver
Frank, Philipp
Méller, Carsten

E10Maschle, Olaf

18250703
17651420
18450088
17500251
17902816
18062329
18850393
19151431
16990043
18502466
18610878
18252589
18602278

18507925

18250328
16650718
16550053
16651927
16301538
16501242
16250637
16509710
18450876

LK

LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK2,0 D151/

LK8,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK19,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.
E11Baur, Frank 16350812 LK19,0
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